DRINKS & WINE
MENU



White Wine

Icalma Sauvignon Blanc - Central Valley, Chile
A delightful, aromatic Sauvignon Blanc that s crisp and lively with glorious
flavours of gooseberry and fresh lime creates a clean and refreshing finish

Pinot Grigio IGT Via Albini - Sicily, Italy
The bouquet is unmistakably Pinot Grigio with hints of acacia flowers and |
emon peel. The palate is dry and light. A well-balanced, enjoyable wine

Stone Castle Riesling - Rahovec Valley, Kosovo
The wine has aromas of honeysuckle and lemon curd, with flavours of
lemon-meringue pie and lemon pith. The finish is clean and refreshing.

Oude Kaap Chenin Blanc - Western Cape, South Africa
Ripe pineapple, passion fruit and melon aromas with a subtle perfumed
complexity. Fruity dry entry with a zesty acidity and a fresh finish.

St. Marc Reserve Chardonnay - Languedoc, France
A well-crafted, fresh white from the south of France, with loads of ripe apple,
pear and cream flavours.

Le Versant Viognier - Languedoc, France
Intense nose of apricots, ripe peach and exotic fruits. The palate has a fresh
crisp acidity and a long lingering finish.

Kotuku Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand
Beautifully dry and crisp and brimming with exotic fruit flavours.
A quality Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.

Gavi DOCG Volpi - Piedmont, Italy
Delectable with fresh limes. Aromatic with a touch of nuttiness from
the family run Cantine Volpi.

Esencia Divino Albarino - Rias Baixas, Spain
Crisp and fresh with notes of white flowers, elderberry, white fruits, apple
and pear finishing with citrus tones.

Hautes Cotes de Beaune Blanc - Burgundy, France
Characterful, ripe and bold on the nose, seamless, fine and brimming with
slick citrus, kiwi and minerals on the palate.

175ml

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

250ml

£9.00

£9.50

£10.00

£11.00

£13.00 £16.50

Bottle

£24.00

£27.00

£30.00

£32.00

£35.00

£37.00

£40.00

£42.00

£48.00

£75.00



Red Wine

175ml 250ml

Icalma Merlot - Central Valley, Chile £6.50  £8.50
Intense spicy aromas marked with notes of dark cherry. A soft lush juicy
fruit entry with ripe cherry flavour supported by firm yet friendly tannins.

Bodega Privada Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina £7.50  £9.50
Easy drinking Malbec blend with cherry and plum aromas. Good acidity
with medium body. Tart plum and cranberry flavours.

Cotes du Rhone Reserve De L' Abbe AOC - Rhone, France
Charming and fruity, this is classic, juicy Cétes du Rhéne. Supple and light with
predominant aromas of blackcurrant, cherry, blackberry, tobacco and wood smoke.

Franschhoek Baker Station Shiraz - South Africa £8.50 £11.00
Mulberry, plum, pepper and modest oak spice supported by soft ripe
tannins. Well-structured and balanced juicy finish of pleasing length and finesse.

Stone Castle Pinot Noir - Rahovec Valley, Kosovo £9.50 £12.00
The wine has a dark ruby colour and aromas of forest fruits. On the palate
smooth red cherry fruit and light tannins.

Organic Primitivo Puglia - Puglia, Italy
Fruity, with notes of plums cherry marmalade and tobacco, spicy with an
aftertaste of cocoa, coffee and vanilla.

Apasimento Ca'Viitoria - Puglia, Italy £10.00 £13.50
Concentrated, full bodied, fruity red with a strong backbone of tannins
and acidity which balances well against the rich, plummy fruit flavours.

Malma Reserva de Familia Malbec - Patagonia, Argentina
Aromas of ripe plums and blackberries with soft notes of violets. On the palate,
ripe fruit, prunes; with hints of spices and vanilla contributed by the oak.

A long finish; elegant and balanced.

David Moreno Reserva - Rioja, Spain £14.50 £19.00
On the nose very aromatic with intense notes of chocolate and ripe fruit with

some subtle tones of coffee caramel. In the mouth it is juicy, with a nice body

and structure, fruit has elegant oak notes adding structure and length on the finish.

Gevrey Chambertin Mazilly - France

Strawberry, blackberry, violet and rose aromas and with maturity offers a bouquet
of liquorice, leather, with gamey undertones. On the palate - full, rich and powerful.
Firm structure with velvety fine grainy tannins.

Bottle

£23.00

£26.00

£29.00

£30.00

£33.00

£35.00

£38.00

£49.00

£55.00

£95.00



Rose Wine

175ml 250ml

Great Bear Zinfandel - California, U.S.A £7.00 £8.50
A smooth, refreshing and easy drinking wine with a nose of strawberries
and flavours of jammy red fruits.

Pinot Grigio Rosato IGT Via Albini - Sicily, Italy £7.50 £9.00

An elegant bouquet of acacia flowers and strawberries. Dry, soft and well-balanced.

Chemin De Provence Rose Coteaux d’ Aix - Cotes de Provence, France
Pale in colour, with aromas of raspberries and strawberries, and a hint of guava.

A fresh, dry and elegant rosé.

Sparkling & Champagne

125ml
Prosecco doc Erfo Sartori - Veneto, Italy £8.50
Complex yet light bouquet with fruity notes of peach and green apple with secondary
floral notes. Fresh and light on the palate, with a lingering finish.
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut - Champagne, France £14.00

The nose has delicate aromas of citrus fruits and hints of white flowers. A perfect
balance between freshness and finesse, the palate is complex and creamy,
displaying great length on the finish.

Laurent Perrier Rose - Champagne, France

Fresh, with hints of soft red fruits across the bouquet. Intense fruit flavours on
entry and shows fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries. It has great
length and is rounded and supple on the finish.

Laurent Perrier Brut Vintage Millesime - Champagne, France
A light yellow colour with delicate beading. Subtle nose with dried apricot and
toasted almonds. Followed by fresh pineapple, white peach and Mirabelle plum.

Dom Perignon - Champagne, France

The bouquet sparkles with delicate fresh violets in a setting of white peaches. The soft
delicate flavours continue, while the senses are tickled by the most delicate of fine
bubbles. The complexity and length is outstanding.

Sweet Wine

La Perle D" Arche Sauternes - Bordeaux, France
Fruity fresh cherries with delicate notes of strawberries.

Bottle

£25.00

£26.00

£38.00

Bottle

£32.00

£80.00

£110.00

£120.00

£380.00

175ml

£8.00



Beer & Cider

Half Pint
Cobra Draught £4.00 £7.00
Atlantic Pale Ale 500ml £6.00
Blue Moon 330ml £5.00
San Miguel 0.0% 330ml £4.00
Aspall Gold Cider 330ml £5.50

Soft Drinks

Coke bottle 200ml £3.50
Diet Coke bottle 200ml £3.50
Fever Tree Indian Tonic 200ml £3.50
Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml £3.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml £3.50
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml £3.50
Fever Tree Soda 200ml £3.50
Fever Tree Elderflower 200ml £3.50
Fever Tree Mediterranean 200ml £3.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml £3.50
TUA Still Water 750ml £4.50
TUA Sparkling Water 750ml £4.50

Cranberry, Apple, Orange or Pineapple Juice £4.50



Champagne Cocktails

Peach Bellini
Peach puree, peach liqueur & prosecco

Kir Royal
Creme de cassis & champagne

Amaretto Fizz
Strawberry, prosecco

Champagne Mojito
White rum, mint leaves, orange bitter & champagne

Classic Cocktails

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Tia Maria, Kahlua, gomme & espresso

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

Classic Mojito
White Rum, lime, fresh mint, gomme & soda

Passion Fruit Mojito

£9.50

£12.00

£14.00

£14.00

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£10.50

Dark Rum, passionfruit puree, lime, fresh mint, gomme & soda

Negroni
Gin, Vermouth & Campari

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, passionfruit puree, passoa liqueur & vanilla

£9.50

£11.00



Mocktails

Nada Colada £7.00
Pineapple juice, coconut cream & vanilla

Sour Apple £7.00
Apple juice, fresh lemon squeezed, lime juice & gomme

Strawberry Fizz £7.00
Strawberry Puree, orange juice, lime juice & lemonade



Rum & Gin

Single Double

Bacardi Carta Blanca £4.00 £7.50
Bacardi 8yo Old Rum £5.50 £10.50
Captain Morgan Dark Rum £4.50 £8.50
Bacardi Spiced £4.50 £8.50
Bombay Saphire Gin £4.50 £8.50
Gordons Gin £4.00 £7.50
Bathtub Gin £7.00 £13.50
Gin Mare £7.50 £14.50
Tanqueray Gin £4.50 £8.50
Tanqueray Sevilla £4.50 £8.50
Monkey 47 £7.00 £13.50

Gordons Pink f4.00 £7.50



Whiskey

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich 12yo

Highland Park 12yo
Macallan Double Cask 12yo
Jameson

Bushmills Black Bush
Woodford Reserve

Bulleit Bourbon

Makers Mark Bourbon
Jack Daniels old no7

Hakushu Reserve

Vodka & Tequila

Absolut Vodka
Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Cascabel Tequila Blanco
Cascabel Tequila Coffee

Tequila Rose

Single Double

£4.50 £8.50
£5.50 £10.50
£6.00 £11.50
£6.50 £12.50
£11.00£21.00
£4.00 £7.50
£4.00 £7.50
£6.00 £11.50
£5.00 £9.50
£5.50 £10.50
£4.50 £8.50
£10.00£19.50

Single Double

£4.50 £8.50
£5.50 £10.50
£5.50 £10.50
£6.50 £12.50
£4.50 £8.50
£4.50 £8.50
£4.00 £7.50



Cognac & Brandy

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS

Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Baron de Signonac Bas Armagnac
Baileys Irish Cream
Luxardo Limoncello
Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto
Kahlua

Passoa Liqueur

Tia Maria

Archers Peach Schnaps
Sambuca Romana
Malibu

Single

£5.00

Double

£9.50

£5.50 £10.50
£5.50 £10.50
£7.00 £13.50
£7.50 £14.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50



Vermouth & Aperitifs

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Aperol

Campari

50mi
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
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DIRECT

UK

All wines supplied by Fine Wines Direct UK
Tel: 029 2078 7500
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