

# DRINKS & WINE MENU

### White Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Icalma Sauvignon Blanc - Central Valley, Chile A delightful, aromatic Sauvignon Blanc that`s crisp and lively with glorious flavours of gooseberry and fresh lime creates a clean and refreshing finish	£7.50	£9.00	£24.00
<b>Pinot Grigio IGT Via Albini -</b> <i>Sicily, Italy</i> The bouquet is unmistakably Pinot Grigio with hints of acacia flowers and I emon peel. The palate is dry and light. A well-balanced, enjoyable wine	£8.00	£9.50	£27.00
<b>Stone Castle Riesling -</b> Rahovec Valley, Kosovo The wine has aromas of honeysuckle and lemon curd, with flavours of lemon-meringue pie and lemon pith. The finish is clean and refreshing.	£8.50	£10.00	£30.00
<b>Oude Kaap Chenin Blanc</b> - Western Cape, South Africa Ripe pineapple, passion fruit and melon aromas with a subtle perfumed complexity. Fruity dry entry with a zesty acidity and a fresh finish.	£9.00	£11.00	£32.00
<b>St. Marc Reserve Chardonnay -</b> Languedoc, France A well-crafted, fresh white from the south of France, with loads of ripe apple, pear and cream flavours.			£35.00
Le Versant Viognier - Languedoc, France Intense nose of apricots, ripe peach and exotic fruits. The palate has a fresh crisp acidity and a long lingering finish.			£37.00
Kotuku Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand Beautifully dry and crisp and brimming with exotic fruit flavours. A quality Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.			£40.00
<b>Gavi DOCG Volpi</b> - Piedmont, Italy Delectable with fresh limes. Aromatic with a touch of nuttiness from the family run Cantine Volpi.			£42.00
<b>Esencia Divino Albarino</b> - Rias Baixas, Spain Crisp and fresh with notes of white flowers, elderberry, white fruits, apple and pear finishing with citrus tones.	£13.00	£16.50	£48.00
Hautes Cotes de Beaune Blanc - Burgundy, France Characterful, ripe and bold on the nose, seamless, fine and brimming with slick citrus, kiwi and minerals on the palate.			£75.00

#### **Red Wine**

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Icalma Merlot</b> - Central Valley, Chile Intense spicy aromas marked with notes of dark cherry. A soft lush juicy fruit entry with ripe cherry flavour supported by firm yet friendly tannins.	£6.50	£8.50	£23.00
<b>Bodega Privada Malbec -</b> <i>Mendoza, Argentina</i> <i>Easy drinking Malbec blend with cherry and plum aromas. Good acidity</i> <i>with medium body. Tart plum and cranberry flavours.</i>	£7.50	£9.50	£26.00
<b>Cotes du Rhone Reserve De L`Abbe AOC -</b> Rhone, Frar Charming and fruity, this is classic, juicy Côtes du Rhône. Supple and light with predominant aromas of blackcurrant, cherry, blackberry, tobacco and wood sn	n		£29.00
<b>Franschhoek Baker Station Shiraz</b> - South Africa Mulberry, plum, pepper and modest oak spice supported by soft ripe tannins. Well-structured and balanced juicy finish of pleasing length and finess	£8.50 	£11.00	£30.00
<b>Stone Castle Pinot Noir -</b> Rahovec Valley, Kosovo The wine has a dark ruby colour and aromas of forest fruits. On the palate smooth red cherry fruit and light tannins.	£9.50	£12.00	£33.00
<b>Organic Primitivo Puglia -</b> <i>Puglia, Italy</i> <i>Fruity, with notes of plums cherry marmalade and tobacco; spicy with an</i> <i>aftertaste of cocoa, coffee and vanilla.</i>			£35.00
<b>Apasimento Ca'Viitoria -</b> <i>Puglia, Italy</i> Concentrated, full bodied, fruity red with a strong backbone of tannins and acidity which balances well against the rich, plummy fruit flavours.	£10.00	£13.50	£38.00
<b>Malma Reserva de Familia Malbec</b> - Patagonia, Argent Aromas of ripe plums and blackberries with soft notes of violets. On the palate ripe fruit, prunes; with hints of spices and vanilla contributed by the oak. A long finish; elegant and balanced.			£49.00
<b>David Moreno Reserva -</b> <i>Rioja, Spain</i> On the nose very aromatic with intense notes of chocolate and ripe fruit with some subtle tones of coffee caramel. In the mouth it is juicy, with a nice body and structure, fruit has elegant oak notes adding structure and length on the f	£14.50 <sup>iinish.</sup>	£19.00	£55.00
<b>Gevrey Chambertin Mazilly</b> - France Strawberry, blackberry, violet and rose aromas and with maturity offers a bour of liquorice, leather, with gamey undertones. On the palate - full, rich and pow Firm structure with velvety fine grainy tannins.			£95.00

#### **Rose Wine**

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Great Bear Zinfandel</b> - California, U.S.A A smooth, refreshing and easy drinking wine with a nose of strawberries and flavours of jammy red fruits.	£7.00	£8.50	£25.00
<b>Pinot Grigio Rosato IGT Via Albini -</b> <i>Sicily, Italy</i> An elegant bouquet of acacia flowers and strawberries. Dry, soft and well-balan	£7.50 ced.	£9.00	£26.00
<b>Chemin De Provence Rose Coteaux d`Aix -</b> Cotes de P Pale in colour, with aromas of raspberries and strawberries, and a hint of guava.		irance	£38.00

A fresh, dry and elegant rosé.

# Sparkling & Champagne

	125ml	Bottle
<b>Prosecco doc Erfo Sartori -</b> Veneto, Italy Complex yet light bouquet with fruity notes of peach and green apple with secondary floral notes. Fresh and light on the palate, with a lingering finish.	£8.50	£32.00
<b>Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut</b> - Champagne, France The nose has delicate aromas of citrus fruits and hints of white flowers. A perfect balance between freshness and finesse, the palate is complex and creamy, displaying great length on the finish.	£14.00	£80.00
<b>Laurent Perrier Rose -</b> Champagne, France Fresh, with hints of soft red fruits across the bouquet. Intense fruit flavours on entry and shows fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries. It has great length and is rounded and supple on the finish.		£110.00
<b>Laurent Perrier Brut Vintage Millesime</b> - Champagne, France A light yellow colour with delicate beading. Subtle nose with dried apricot and toasted almonds. Followed by fresh pineapple, white peach and Mirabelle plum.		£120.00
<b>Dom Perignon -</b> Champagne, France The bouquet sparkles with delicate fresh violets in a setting of white peaches. The soft delicate flavours continue, while the senses are tickled by the most delicate of fine bubbles. The complexity and length is outstanding.		£380.00

#### **Sweet Wine**

175ml

La Perle D`Arche Sauternes - Bordeaux, France Fruity fresh cherries with delicate notes of strawberries. £8.00

### **Beer & Cider**

	Half	Pint
Cobra Draught	£4.00	£7.00
Atlantic Pale Ale 500ml		£6.00
Blue Moon 330ml		£5.00
San Miguel 0.0% 330ml		£4.00
Aspall Gold Cider 330ml		£5.50

### Soft Drinks

Coke bottle 200ml	£3.50
Diet Coke bottle 200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Indian Tonic 200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Soda 200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Elderflower 200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Mediterranean 200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£3.50
TUA Still Water 750ml	£4.50
TUA Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.50
Cranberry, Apple, Orange or Pineapple Juice	£4.50

# **Champagne Cocktails**

<b>Peach Bellini</b> Peach puree, peach liqueur & prosecco	£9.50
<b>Kir Royal</b> Crème de cassis & champagne	£12.00
Amaretto Fizz Strawberry, prosecco	£14.00
<b>Champagne Mojito</b> White rum, mint leaves, orange bitter & champagne	£14.00

### **Classic Cocktails**

<b>Espresso Martini</b> Vodka, Tia Maria, Kahlua, gomme & espresso	£9.50
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco & Soda	£8.50
<b>Classic Mojito</b> White Rum, lime, fresh mint, gomme & soda	£9.50
<b>Passion Fruit Mojito</b> Dark Rum, passionfruit puree, lime, fresh mint, gomme & .	£10.50 soda
<b>Negroni</b> Gin, Vermouth & Campari	£9.50
<b>Pornstar Martini</b> Vodka, passionfruit puree, passoa liqueur & vanilla	£11.00

### **Mocktails**

<b>Nada Colada</b> Pineapple juice, coconut cream & vanilla	£7.00
<b>Sour Apple</b> Apple juice, fresh lemon squeezed, lime juice & gomme	£7.00
<b>Strawberry Fizz</b> Strawberry Puree, orange juice, lime juice & lemonade	£7.00

### Rum & Gin

	Single	Double
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.00	£7.50
Bacardi 8yo Old Rum	£5.50 ±	£10.50
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£4.50	£8.50
Bacardi Spiced	£4.50	£8.50
Bombay Saphire Gin	£4.50	£8.50
Gordons Gin	£4.00	£7.50
Bathtub Gin	£7.00 ±	£13.50
Gin Mare	£7.50	£14.50
Tanqueray Gin	£4.50	£8.50
Tanqueray Sevilla	£4.50	£8.50
Monkey 47	£7.00 ±	£13.50
Gordons Pink	£4.00	£7.50

## Whiskey

	Single Double
Monkey Shoulder	£4.50 £8.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.50 £10.50
Glenfiddich 12yo	£6.00 £11.50
Highland Park 12yo	£6.50 £12.50
Macallan Double Cask 12yo	£11.00£21.00
Jameson	£4.00 £7.50
Bushmills Black Bush	£4.00 £7.50
Woodford Reserve	£6.00 £11.50
Bulleit Bourbon	£5.00 £9.50
Makers Mark Bourbon	£5.50 £10.50
Jack Daniels old no7	£4.50 £8.50
Hakushu Reserve	£10.00£19.50

## Vodka & Tequila

	Single	Double
Absolut Vodka	£4.50	£8.50
Belvedere	£5.50	£10.50
Cîroc	£5.50	£10.50
Grey Goose	£6.50	£12.50
Cascabel Tequila Blanco	£4.50	£8.50
Cascabel Tequila Coffee	£4.50	£8.50
Tequila Rose	£4.00	£7.50

# Cognac & Brandy

	Single Double
Courvoisier VS	£5.00 £9.50
Hennessy VS	£5.50 £10.50
Martell VS	£5.50 £10.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£7.00 £13.50
Baron de Signonac Bas Armagnac	£7.50 £14.50
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.50 £8.50
Luxardo Limoncello	£4.50 £8.50
Cointreau	£4.50 £8.50
Disaronno Amaretto	£5.00 £9.50
Kahlua	£4.50 £8.50
Passoa Liqueur	£4.50 £8.50
Tia Maria	£4.50 £8.50
Archers Peach Schnaps	£4.50 £8.50
Sambuca Romana	£4.50 £8.50
Malibu	£4.50 £8.50

# Vermouth & Aperitifs

	50ml
Martini Bianco	£4.50
Martini Rosso	£4.50
Martini Extra Dry	£4.50
Aperol	£4.50
Campari	£4.50



All wines supplied by Fine Wines Direct UK Tel: 029 2078 7500 Designed & Printed by CDP Solutions Tel: 029 2115 3961